
Utility Safety and Design Inc. 
PO Box276 
1927 Miller Drive 
Olney, IL 62450 
(618) 392-5502 

SOLD 
TO: 

VALLEY GAS 
POBOX390 
IRVINGTON, KY 40146 

Attn: KENNETH KASEY 

IN20221288 'Jf22/2022 IN 

··-- ...... - ------

CUSTOMER NO.: 
PAGE: 
DATE: 

. 4/21/2022 

Credit Limit 
Credit Avallable: 

M--.. - --. 
VALLEY 

1 
3129/2022 

' CUSTOMER NO.: 
PAGE: 
DATE: 

RE.MIT TO ADDRESS: 

utility Safety and Design Inc. 
PO Box276 
1927 Miller Drive 
Olney62450 
us 

VALLEY 
1 

3129/2022 

12,169.93 IN20221288 12,169.93 

5,000.00 
0.00 

TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT, PLEASE CHECK 
THE ITEMS YOU ARE PAYING IN THE ✓ 
COLUMN. ------ - -·-------------- ---------- -. 

tH • k,wo,iee 

DB • Dd>il­
CR•e.tdll-

PY·A91'"8dll-.,i 
EO-ElmedOisa>unl 
M>-"41-
PI-...__,. 

UC-l.bll>PiodC.,,, 

IT • 111111.,.. Ptyat:lle 

1 • 30 DAYS 0/0UE 
0.00 

RF-R-

31 • 60 DAYS O/OUE 
0.00 

Total ♦ 

. 
61 • 90 DAYS 0/0UE 

0.00 

12,169.93 Total • 12,169.93 

-
OVER 90 DAYS 0/0UE 

0.00 
Utility Safety and Design Inc. 



Utility Safety and Design Inc. 

PO Box276 
1927 Miller Drive 
Olney, IL 62450 
6183925502 

Sold 
To: VALLEY GAS 

POBOX390 
IRVINGTON, KY 40146 

Attn: KENNETH KASEY 

Reference - P.O. # Customer No. 
V. LLEY 

Item No. Description/Comments 

LABOR Test Reg Staions, Install Testing 
Provisions Where Required, 
Reconfigure 211 5 Bewleyville Rd 
Station, Read CP Test Staions, 
Perform leak Survey/Business Dist & 
Zone 3, Rebuild 3" Mooney Reg & 
Pilot at Town Border Station, Replace 
liq Site Glass Gauge, Install Reg & 
Relieg Valve, Inst 

MATERIAL Mileage 

MATERIAL TraveVPerDiem Expenses 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE PLUG 1/4" BLK HP 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE PLUG 1/2" BLK HP 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE NIPPLE 3/4 X 5-1/2 BLK 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE NIPPLE 3/4X8 BLK 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE NIPPLE 3/4 X 3 BLK HP 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE NIPPLE 1/4 X CL ALL THREAD BLK 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE NIPPLE 1/4 X 1-1/2 BLK HP 

MATERIA L_ TAXABLE BUSHING REDUCER 1" X 3/4" BLK 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE BUSHING REDUCER 1" X 3/4" BLK 

MATERIA L_ TAXABLE NIPPLE 1/4X 3 BLK HP 

Continued on next page .. 

INVOICE 

Ship Via 

Quantity UOM 

71.00 HOUR 

985.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

6.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

3.00000 EACH 

2.00000 EACH 

7.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

2.00000 EACH 

Number : 
Page: 
Date: 

Terms Code 
ET3 

Unit Price 

120.000000 

0.780000 

220.000000 

0.837500 

0.912500 

2.262500 

2.338888 

2.437500 

2 .462500 

2.504166 

3.022158 

3.022158 

3.543750 

IN20221288 
1 

3/2212022 

Amount 

8,520.00 

768.30 

220.00 

5.03 

0.91 

2.26 

2.34 

7.31 

4.93 

17.53 

3.02 

3.02 

7.09 



Utility Safety and Design Inc. 
PO Box276 
1927 Miller Drive 
Olney, IL 62450 
6183925502 

Sold 
To: VALLEY GAS 

PO BOX390 
IRVINGTON, KY 40146 

Attn: KENNETH KASEY 

Reference - P.O. # Customer No. Salesperson 
V. LEY DH 

Item No. Description/Comments 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE THREAD·O-LET 1/4" HP X 1/2 • 36:? 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE TEE 1/4" BLK 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE GAUGE 0-60 PSI PRESSURE GAUG 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE SS BALL VALVE 1/4" 2000#FP 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE SS BALL VALVE 3/4" 2000# FP 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE JOMAR 1• BRASS LOCKING STOPS 1i 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE MOONEY TYPE 224 RESTRICTOR 0-f. 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE MOONEY TYPE 30 FILTER - 10 MICRO 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE SS TEE 3/8" SWAGE X 1/4" FPT SS-6 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE MOONEY SERISE 20/20S PILOT REBl 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE 627R-602 REG 3/4" NPT 1/8" ORF 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE MONEY 3" PORT FLOWGRID REBUILC 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE 289HH 1" RELIEF VALVE 45-75# SPRI 

MATERIAL_ TAXABLE RELIEF VALVE SET AT 150PSI AQUATI 

Continued on next page .. 

INVOICE 

Ship Via 

-

Quantity UOM 

3.00000 EACH 

2.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

5.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

2.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

1.00000 EACH 

Number: 
Page: 
Date: 

Terms Code 
NET30 

,. 

Unit Price 

4.812500 

5.137500 

13.525000 

21.112500 

30.112500 

31.137500 

32.722500 

40.343750 

47.643750 

109.534375 

233.687500 

293.987500 

306.900000 

1,140.012500 

IN20221288 
2 

3/22/2022 

Amount 

14.44 

10.28 

13.53 

105.56 

30.11 

31 .14 

32.72 

40.34 

95.29 

109.53 

233.69 

293.99 

306.90 

1,140.01 



Utility Safety and Design Inc. 

PO Box276 
1927 Miller Drive 
Olney, IL 62450 

Sold 
To: 

6183925502 

VALLEY GAS 
POBOX390 
IRVlNGTON, KY 40146 

Attn: KENNETH KASEY 

Reference - P.O. # 

- -- -

Item No. Description/Comments 

20210666 SubTotal 

2022-VALLEYKY Tota 

Due Date 

4/21/2022 

Remit To: 

Utility Safety and Design Inc. 
PO Box276 
1927 Miller Drive 
Olney62450 

Amount Due 

12,169.93 

Thank you for the opportunity to serve you. 

Salespe:rson 
OH 

INVOICE 

Ship Via 

- - -
Quantity UOM 

Number: 
Page: 
Date : 

Terms Code 
N 

- - -
Unit Price 

Subtotal before taxes 
Total taxes 

Total amount 
Amount due 

- -

IN20221288 
3 

3/2212022 

Amount 

12,019.27 

12,019.27 

12,019.27 
150.66 

12,169.93 
12.169.9 


